8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
REVISION HISTORY
REV| DATE DESCRIPTION ECO |BY
A | 8/23/2012 PRODUCTION RELEASE 13859 | SV
(2 /10
(13 4/ a
N
so00 ©OOE 00000000000 .
iz \J12/
[————— ) ‘ MOMOOM N
% | ) )
G ) ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 110-1830 NUT, 3/8-16, NYLOK HEX 6
2 110-1871 NUT, NYLON INSERT 4
3 110-3169 SCREW, M6x65, SHC, HE, 1SO4762 4
a 4 110-3479 SCREW, 3/8-16, 1", BHCS, CS, ECB 4
v 5 110-3480 NUT, 3/8-16, SHN, CS, ZP, GR 5 4
ﬂ 6 110-3481 SCREW, 3/8-16, 3 5/8", BHCS, AS, ZP 2
v 7 110-3482 SCREW, 5/16-18, 1 3/4", BHCS, AS, ZP 4
ﬂ 8 110-3510 SCREW, 5/16-18, 3/4", BHCS, AS, ECB 4
v 9 120-3257 WASHER, M6, TEETH, 0.6 THICK 4
10 120-3330 WASHER, PLAIN, ID: .3125", OD: .875", TH: .07", CS, ECB 4
1 140-3493 RIVET, DRIVE, REMOVABLE, @.25 X .098"-.315" 34
12 140-3494 PIN, COTTER, @.12" WIRE, 1/2"-5/8" SHAFT, CS, ZP 2
13 |140-3495 FEET, 3/8-16 SCREW, 1.93" BASE 4
14 140-3508 TOOL, PULLER, RIVET, DRIVE, E-SM 1
15 711-3339 PIN, TRANSPORTATION, SM 2
16 731-0367 WASHER,PLAIN,M10 12
17 740-7842 WASHER, 8.4mmID X 21mm OD X 1.6mm THK 4
DOCUMENT STATUS: cuss | e ronpsre P e, Maes-  [MATERIAL DI GORENDUSTRES NG DBA 1,0
oo [T o3 oh [of [olh ot amm]-om Cr— one 4 52605
FINE +0.05 | +0.05 [ +041 | +045 | +02 | +03 | 05 | - p— - SORACTARTNG =
NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION MEDIUM| X | 204 | 204 | 02 | 203 | 205 | =08 | 12 | =2 [FINISH DRAWN sV 05/14/2012 — 711-3346 A
THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR SEE BOM CHECKED
N R R ) e ey B oy ey ey S | KIT HARDWARE STARMIL ___
COARSE * ]t * t t 8 Tvenoor: N/A PIN: N/A U.OM. MM SCALE: 1:3 | SHEET10F1 |SHEETSIZE: B
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX110-1830&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX110-1871&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB1124&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12596&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1862&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12592&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12595&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1773&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STB120-3257&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11066&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1163&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20361&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1405&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SPE84995&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11775&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11252&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX1006&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


